Position

Physical Therapist

Physical Therapist

Physical Therapy Assistant

Physical Therapist

Admitting Clerk

Other Positions Held Special District

Bear Valley Community
Healthcare District

Bear Valley Community
Healthcare District

Bear Valley Community
Healthcare District

Bear Valley Community
Healthcare District

Bear Valley Community
Healthcare District

Department

Physical Therapy

Physical Therapy

Physical Therapy

Physical Therapy

Physical Therapy

Total Wages

$91,074

$81,923

$60,925

$23,063

$2,084

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$1,839
$6,916
$8,023

$0

$0



