Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Physical Therapist		Bear Valley Community Healthcare District	Physical Therapy	\$91,074	\$1,839
Physical Therapist		Bear Valley Community Healthcare District	Physical Therapy	\$81,923	\$6,916
Physical Therapy Assistant		Bear Valley Community Healthcare District	Physical Therapy	\$60,925	\$8,023
Physical Therapist		Bear Valley Community Healthcare District	Physical Therapy	\$23,063	\$0
Admitting Clerk		Bear Valley Community Healthcare District	Physical Therapy	\$2,084	\$0